
Fred J. Page High School - 2025 Football Schedule

Date Opponent Home / Away Time Notes

Fri, Aug 22 Giles Co. High School Away 7:00 PM

Fri, Aug 29 Green Hill High School Away 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 5 Hendersonville Away 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 12 Brentwood High School Home 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 19 Henry County High School Home 7:00 PM

Fri, Sep 26 Centennial High School * Away 7:00 PM Region Game

Fri, Oct 3 James Lawson High School * Away 7:00 PM Region Game

Fri, Oct 17 Independence High School Home 7:00 PM

Fri, Oct 24 Hillsboro High School * Home 7:00 PM Region Game

Fri, Oct 31 Nolensville High School * Home 7:00 PM Region Game


